
 
 
 
 

 
TOCCATA-TAHOE SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA & CHORUS   James Rawie  Artistic Director & Conductor 

 

DRAFT   19th Anniversary  January 6,  2024  •  September 18,  2024 
All dates and selections subject to change without notice • see www.ToccataTahoe.org  for most recent info 

 

 

MESSIAH • Holiday Favorites Dec. 9-23  2023 
Reh          sun     3     1:30pm chor/piano  3-6pm chor/orch 
Saturday, Dec. 9 3:00pm Gardnerville: Methodist Church 
Sunday, Dec. 10 3:00pm Truckee: Assumption CatholicChurch 
Friday,    Dec.  15 6:30pm Incline: St Francis Catholic Church 
Sunday, Dec. 17 3:00pm SouthLake: St Theresa  Catholic  
Sat Dec     23  3:00pm   Reno: Trinity Episcopal Church 
  
 

MESSIAH Selections of Parts 1& 3 O Holy Night -Holiday Carols 

BRRRoque Masters  •  January 6-14,  2024 
Saturday, Jan. 6 3:00pm   Incline: St Patricks 
Sunday,  Jan. 7 3pm Reno: St John Presbbyterian 
Wednesday Jan. 10 6:30pm Gardnerville: Trinity Lutheran 
Saturday Jan.  13 3:00pm SouthLake Tahoe: Presbyterian 
Sunday, Jan. 14 3:00pm Reno: Trinity Episcopal Church  
 

Scarlatti Su le sponde & •Handel Bright Seraphim soprano 
Vivaldi  Concerto “Spring” & Concerto Grosso  Op.3#11  

Handel: Organ Concerto Op.4#2 David Brock 
 

EPIC  Elizabeth Pitcairn in Concert   2023 
Brahms: Violin Concerto   Elizabeth Pitcairn, violin 

Grieg: Piano Concerto Aminor  •  Bruckner: Mass f selections 
Friday, Feb.  9 7:00pm Incline: Cornerstone Church 
Monday Feb. 12 7:00pm Reno:  St John’s Presbyterian 
Friday,   Feb. 16 7:00pm Reno: Trinity Episcopal 
Sunday Feb.  18 3:00pm South Lake: St Theresa Church  

 

Sat. Feb  3 4:00pm Soiree: Reno  Tom & Carol Burkhart 
Sat  Feb  10 4pm   Soiree Verdi: Host-Valerie Forte 

St. Matthew Passion   March 23-29 19th Annual 
 

Friday, Mar.  22 4:00pm     Reno: TBA  
Palm Sun.  Mar. 24 4:00pm Reno: TBA 
Wednesday Mar 27 7:00pm  Incline: St Francis Catholic Church 
Good Fri.,  Mar 29 7:00pm  Gardnerville: TBA 

 
Daniel Paulson Evangelist   tba, Mary  S.Duke /E..Linnell  Jesus    

A. Davidson, B. Earl, Magdalene • C. Nelson, Judas  
B.Sheridan, R Haines, Pilate •.M.Helman, S Horst, Witnesses 

 

CLASSY CLASSICs Happy 253rd Ludwig June 2-11 
 Vivaldi: 2 trumpets  •  Tchaikovsky-Fantasy Romeo & Juliette 

Beethoven: Violin Concerto   Alex Eisenberg, guest violinist 

Friday,  May  31 7:00pm   Reno: St John Presbyterian  req 2/28  

Sunday, June 2 2:30pm Incline Village: St Francis Church 

Friday, June 7 7:00pm Gardnerville:Trinity Lutheran Church 

Sunday, June   9  3:00pm Reno: Trinity Episcopal  
 

Sat. May 25  Soiree Truckee: Host Jeff & Ursula Heffernon -  

Monday May 27  Soiree LakeRidge Shores: Host: Dr. Janina Nylk 

Sat June 8 Soiree: -Montreux/Somerset: Host TBA  $150pers 

BOPS  Broadway, Opera & Pops  July 1-9  
Armed Forces Medley  •   Battle Hymn of the Republic  

Sousa: STARS AND STRIPES  Baton Auction Winner! 

Magnificent 7   Buglars Holiday  Verdi: Brindis - Traviata 

Sarasate-Carmen Variations:  , guest violinist 

Monday  July  1 7:00pm   Incline Village: St Francis Church 

Wednesda July 3 7:00pm Gardnerville: tba 

Friday, July 5 7:00pm Reno: Bartley Ranch Amphitheater 

Sunday, July  7 6;30pm Truckee: Community Center 
Sat, June 29. Soiree Fundraiser Truckee 

Sunday June  30 5:00pm Soiree Musicale  Genoa 

 

HOT OPERA NIGHTS   Sunday July 28  

7pm  Bartley Ranch Amphitheater 

 
 

Northstar Winds Chamber Music 

Aug. 18.19.20.22 : Reno/Carson/Gardnerville 

 

Hot August Pipes: Organ Recital-D. Brock 

Incline Village: St Patricks • Reno:Trinity Episcopal 

Soiree Fundraiser Stateline 

21st 911 Memorial Concert  Sept. 9-16  
Beethoven: 5th Symphony • Bruch Viola Romanze • S Coyl,viola    

Brahms: Requiem selections 
 

Friday,  Sept.  8 7:00pm Reno St John Presbyterian  

Sunday Sept. 10  4:00pm  SouthLake: St Theresa  

Tuesday, Sept. 12 7:00pm   Carson: Brewery Arts Center 

Friday, Sept. 15 6:30pm Incline: St Francis Church 
 

Sat Sept. 2/ Soiree Fundraiser Truckee Hosts: U.Heffernon/S.Horst 

Sat. Sept. 16 Soiree Fundraiser Genoa: Host Peter/Kathryn Thompson  
 

www.ToccataTahoe.org • ToccataTahoe@gmail.com    Info:775-298-6989    Tour/Auditions: 775-833-2478 

http://www.toccatatahoe.org/
http://www.toccatatahoe.org/
mailto:ToccataTahoe@gmail.com


TOCCATA is a 501c3 non profit •  EIN 06-1755800  Donations: 586 Douglas Court, Incline Village, NV. 89451 

StrotzPhotography.com  • Tax-Wisdom.com •  Nevada Arts Council • NEArts •  KUNR Radio 

 

 


